	
	
	ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ  MONDAY
	ΤΡΙΤΗ - TUESDAY
	ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ - WENDNESDAY
	ΠΕΜΠΤΗ - THURSDAY
	ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ - FRIDAY
	ΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ - SATURDAY
	ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ - SUNDAY

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑΣ-PIRAEUS
	18.00
	15.00
	
	
	18.00
	
	

	ΑΦΙΞΗ ARRIVAL
	ΡΟΔΟΣ - RHODOS
	
	
	07.00
	
	
	
	

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	
	
	
	07.30
	
	
	
	

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΚΑΡΠΑΘΟΣ -KARPATHOS
	
	
	11.10
	
	
	
	

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	
	
	
	11.30
	
	
	
	

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΚΑΣΟΣ - KASSOS
	
	12.35
	12.55
	
	
	18.15
	

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	
	
	13.00
	
	08.00
	
	18.45
	

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΚΑΡΠΑΘΟΣ -KARPATHOS
	
	14.30
	
	
	
	20.30
	

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΣΗΤΕΙΑ -SITIA
	
	
	
	10.45
	
	
	

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	
	
	
	
	13.30
	
	
	

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΚΑΣΟΣ - KASSOS
	
	
	
	16.15
	
	
	

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΡΟΔΟΣ - RHODOS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	03.00

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	
	
	23.15
	
	
	
	
	04.00

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΚΑΡΠΑΘΟΣ -KARPATHOS
	
	
	05.15
	
	
	
	10.00

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	
	
	
	05.45
	
	
	
	10.30

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΚΑΣΟΣ - KASSOS
	
	
	
	07.15
	
	
	12.00

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	
	
	
	
	07.45
	
	
	12.30

	

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟ - HERAKLEIO
	
	
	16.05
	
	
	12.05
	

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΣΗΤΕΙΑ -SITIA
	
	
	
	
	
	15.05
	

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	
	08.00
	
	
	
	08.00
	15.30
	08.00

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΚΑΣΟΣ - KASSOS
	09.30
	
	22.20
	
	09.30
	18.15
	09.30

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	
	08.00
	08.00
	08.00
	
	
	08.00
	

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΚΑΡΠΑΘΟΣ -KARPATHOS
	09.15
10.30
	09.15
	09.15

	
	10.30
	09.15

	10.30

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	
	09.45
	
	09.45
	
	
	09.45
	

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΚΑΣΟΣ - KASSOS
	11.00
	
	11.00
	
	
	11.00
	

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	
	17.00
	
	17.00
	
	
	17.00
	

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΚΑΡΠΑΘΟΣ -KARPATHOS
	18.15
	
	18.15
	
	
	18.15
	

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	
	18.45
	
	18.45
	
	
	18.45
	

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΚΑΣΟΣ - KASSOS
	20.00
	
	20.00
	
	
	20.00
	

	ΑΦΙΞΗ - ARRIVAL
	ΡΟΔΟΣ - RHODOS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ – DEPARTURE
	
	13.15
	
	
	
	13.15
	
	13.15
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